n Digital RS485 interface and
additional analog output
signal 0 - 10 V, EtherCAT or
Profinet
n Digital adjustment of zero
and atmospheric pressure
via pushbutton or interface
n Two independent, potential-

VSP - Smartline Vacuum Transducer Pirani
-4 Absolute Pressure 1000 to 1 x 10  mbar
Model designations
n VSP63D DN 16 ISO-KF, 0-10 V and RS485
n VSP63DL DN 16 ISO-KF, 0-10 V and RS485, with LCD display
n VSP63E DN 16 ISO-KF, EtherCAT and RS485
n VSP63PB DN 16 ISO-KF, Profibus and RS485
n VSP63PN DN 16 ISO-KF, Profinet and RS485
n VSP64D DN 16 CF-F, 0-10 V and RS485
n VSP64DL DN 16 CF-F, 0-10 V and RS485, with LCD display
n VSP64E DN 16 CF-F, EtherCAT and RS485
n VSP64PB DN 16 CF-F, Profibus and RS485
n VSP64PN DN 16 CF-F, Profinet and RS485
n VD1263P Set with 2 channel controller
 VD12 + VSP63D + measuring cable 2 m
Accessories
n Replacement sensor heads: B_VSP63DA, B_VSP64DA
For further accessories and information see our Smartline
brochure.
Dimensions in mm
V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s
VSP - Smartline Vacuum Transducer Pirani
-4 Absolute Pressure 1000 to 1 x 10  mbar
 9
9
 V
S
P
6
3
 (
1
0
9
 V
S
P
6
4
)
VSP63 VSP64
 69
 4
8
9
0
3430
Alterations reserved, version 20171211
Thyracont Vacuum Instruments GmbH
Max-Emanuel-Straße 10
94036 Passau, Germany
Phone: +49 (0)851 95986 0
Email: info@thyracont-vacuum.com
V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s
VSP - Smartline Vacuum Transducer Pirani
-4 Absolute Pressure 1000 to 1 x 10  mbar